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Salsa, the most diversified wood flooring collection, brings the power of nature to living space. 
Wood species from all over the world, designs and various surface effects are carefully designed to 
rediscover charms of emotions and little secrets of life!
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pattern: 3strip

code

550049056
550049057
550049098
550049060
550049061
550049065
550049067
550049069
550049070
550049072
550049076
550049078
550049079
550049080
550049090
550049081
550049068
550049075
550049077
550049074
550049092
550049099
550049103
550049104
550049105
550049106
550049117
550049118
550049119
550049120

product name

AFRICAN MAHOGANY
ASH SPICE
ASH COGNAC HG
ASH ARCTIC
ASH NATURE
MERBAU
OAK JAVA BR
OAK NATURE BR
OAK NATURE
OAK NORDIC WHITE PL 
OAK PREMIUM
OAK COCOA
OAK RUSTIC
OAK SELECT
WALNUT
OAK IVORY BR
OAK VINTAGE BR                  
OAK ROBUST WHITE BR
OAK CHOCOLATE BR
OAK ORIGINAL HG
ASH TIRAMISU BR
OAK CINNAMON BR
OAK COPPER BR
OAK ICEBERG BR
OAK CREAM BR
OAK DUO
ASH SILKY WHITE BR
OAK COTTON BR
OAK LINEN BR
OAK GRANITE BR

wood 
specie

A. Mah.
Ash 
Ash 
Ash
Ash

Merbau
Oak 
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak

Wal.Am.
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Ash 
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Ash
Oak
Oak
Oak 

grade

Original
Thermo/Cognac

Thermo/Cognac
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Nature
Original
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature

Premium
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Rustic
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Nature
Nature
Original
Original
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Nature
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digital 
print

No
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heat 
treatment
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

brushed
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No
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No
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Yes 
Yes 
No
No
No
No
No
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Yes 
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No
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surface 
lacquer

PS(S)
PS(S)
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gloss  
level

30
30
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30
9
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30
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9
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bevel

No
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dop number

2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
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stain
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board size: 2283 x 194 x 14 mm

PS(S) – Proteco Strong Shiny	 PS(M)– Proteco Strong Matt              PS(HG) - Proteco Strong High Gloss

product line/ 
subline

Essential Brown / Cognac

Essential Classic / Honey

Essential Brown / Cognac
Essential Pure / White,

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Brown / Cognac

Essential Brown / Cognac

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Pure / Antique White, 
Grey
Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Brown / Cocoa

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Brown / Cognac

Essential Classic / Beige

Vintage / Vintage Dark

Essential Classic / Beige

Essential Brown / Cocoa

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Classic / Beige

Essential Brown / Mocha

Essential Brown / Mocha

Essential Pure / White

Essential Classic / Beige

Essential Classic / Nature

Essential Pure / White

Essential Pure / White

Essential Classic / Beige

Essential Brown / Mocha



Since wood is a living material, during the heating season, minor gaps might develop between wood flooring 
boards due to interior climate conditions. These gaps cannot be related to product quality. Boards movement can 
be minimized by keeping temperature level at approx. 20° C and a relative air humidity at approx. 50 %.
*Not suitable for the wood species beech and maple 

product description: Multilayer 14 mm parquet with surface coating for indoor use (EN 13489)

size and package characteristics value

Thickness (mm) 
Width (mm) 
Length (mm) 
Wear layer thickness (mm) 
Boards/pack
m2/pack 
m2/pallet 
Weight/m2 (kg) 

~14
194
2283
~3,6/2,8
6
2,658
132,9
~7,24
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15.96kg +/-10%2215x164x14mm

African Mahogany / Африканский Махагони
Aфриканський Махагоні / Африкалық Махагони / Afrički Mahagoni / Mahon African / 
Африкански Махагон / Afr. Mahagonij /Afriški Mahagoni /Афр. Махагони /Afr. Mogani

PRODUCER / ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ / ӨНДІРУШІ / ВИРОБНИК / 
PROIZVOĐAČ: Tarkett d.o.o, Industrijska zona 14, 21400 Bačka 
Palanka, Republika Srbija / ТАРКЕТТ Д.О.О., Индустрийска зона 
14, 21400, Бачка Паланка, Республика Сербия
IMPORTERS / ІМПОРТЕР / ИМПОРТЕРЫ / ИМПОРТШЫ / UVOZNICI :
Tarkett RUSSIA | ЗАО «Таркетт Рус», Россия, 115432, Москва, пр-т 
Андропова д. 18 корпус 7; Tarkett UKRAINE | ДП «Таркетт УА», 
Україна, Київ, вул. Старонаводницька, 13, секція «Г»,  офіс 126-Б; 
Tarkett KAZAKHSTAN | «Tarkett kaz/Таркетт каз» ЖШС, Қазақстан, 010000, 
Астана қ., Тұран даң. 18, Тұран 18 БО, 504-507 кеңсе; Tarkett BELARUS | 
Таркетт Бел 220035 г.Минск, ул.Гвардейская, 10, помещение 3;
Distributor for Southeast Europe: Tarkett SEE | Industrijska zona bb, 
21400 Bačka Palanka, Srbija;  

№ РОСС RS.АB51.H02307 

Tarkett doo, SRB-21400 Bačka Palanka
15

No2702-0005-DoP-2015-08
EN 14342:2013

Multilayer 14 mm parquet (EN13489)Made in Serbia / Изготовлено в Сербии / Вироблено в Сербії / 
Сербияда жасалған / Proizvedeno u Srbiji / Izdelano v Srbiji / 
Proizvedeno u Srbiji / Fabricat in Serbia / Произведено в 
Сърбия / Произведено во Србија / Prodhuar nё Serbi

A – Reaction to fire
        the minimum mean density
        the minimum overall thickness
        the end-use condition to be applied
B – Formaldehyde emission
C – Content of pentachlorophenol
D – Breaking strength
E – Slip resistance
G – Thermal conductivity
H – Biological durability 

Dfl-s1
500 kg/m3

14 mm
glued to the substrate or  with or without air gap underneath

E1
< 5 ppm
NPD
NPD
0,11  W/m K
Class 1

EN 14342:2013

essential characteristics performance harmonised technical 
specification

underfloor heating

technical data 

size and package

The finishing technology used for Tarkett floors makes them the best choice 
for easy maintenance. To preserve all the beauty of your Tarkett wood flooring, 
simply follow simple protection suggestions.

1 WET MOPPING OR VACCUMING: Wet mopping with almost dry cloth.
Use protective pads when moving furniture

2 DRY CLEANING: Dry mopping & vaccum cleaning

3 REGULAR CLEANING: Tarkett Cleaner

4 PERIODICAL CLEANING: Tarkett Refresher

maintenance

Floating or glue down installation.
Surface must be clean, dry and flat.
Relative air humidity: 30-50%.
Room temperature: 18-24ºC.

installation

Tarkett Refresher
Tarkett Cleaner

Protective pads

T-LOCK
Tarkett lock, glue-free locking system
AQUA GUARD
Extended liquid resistance at the short side of boards connection
HEALTHY FLOORS
Lacquer properties prevent bacteria reproduction
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENT 
Environmental responsibility throughout all processes ( C2C, FSC, 
ISO14001)
WARRANTY
30 years residential warranty
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design overview


